
DIVISION HORSE
TTL 

POINTS
Adult Hunter 18-35 BRUGH'S MILL 48.5

MONCLER 44
ICANDY MCF 30.5

QUEBEC VD WITHOEVE 30
I SPY 26

WELL SPOKEN 23.5
HASTINGS 23
CHAGALL 22

FALTA AMOR 22
FGF MCINTOSH 20.5

NELSON VAN DE HONDSBOSSEN 16
OBORAS SPLIT 15.5

ABBA 14.5
SIR AHCHA 14
SILVER OAK 13

My Beste Girl 13
SWOON 13

The Witcher 13
LEO'S LUCKY STAR 11

CAPRI SOLEIL 11
BERNDS BALOU 10
ASTRONOMICAL 9

MONTECRISTO SCF 8.5
RELEVANT 8.5

DIVINE DESCENT 5.5
ICLOUD 2

RAFAEL DI CANTERO 2
RUBY TUESDAY LF 0.5

Adult Hunter 36-49 EARLY DAWN 68
NEW DELHI VG 57

RIS K 50.5
CANDID 39

STARGOLD 34
OH SO SPECIAL GSF 33.5

DAUNTLESS 33
ULTIMATUM 26

CLEARWATER HPF 23.5
HANZ 22

CORTADO 22
GOOD TO GO 18
CLOUD NINE 12

HOPE 10
CHASANDRO BOY 9.5
BOOSTER GOLD 6.5

Adult Hunter 50 + SANCERRE 72

2025 HITS Culpeper Circuit Standings
Through week 4



Adult Hunter 50 + DEPUTY BALOU 56
LOCARNO 49

DAUNTLESS 42
Quincon 28

DEBONAIR 24.5
CRONOS DU LEON 24.5

MUSIC MAN 11.5
DARCY 22 8

WINTER'S PARTY 6
NOUGH SAID 4.5

SINATRA 4.5
FORTY LOVE 3

Baby Green Hunter KRUSH IT 106
SIMPLY SENSATIONAL EA 58

CASALINSKY G 38
PHANTOM 34
ELEGANCE 32
REPRINT 32

QUO VADIS 28
VISCARI 24

VOGLIO LA VENDETTA 17
VMF PRIVATE JUSTICE 14

Moms Wine 14
HICKSTEAD DAMISS 12

TURN THE PAGE 9
CLASSANOVA 6

FREDDY 6
SIR CANCARA 6
MUNTAHEZ 5.5
CASTELLO 4

QUARTER LIFE CRISIS 2
BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BLU 1

Element of Style 0.5
Ch Hunter Horse 14/U ADELINE BHF 91.5

ABBA 52
IRRESISTIBLE 28

CLINTOUR DE TORRES 26
CHARMING FUN 26

CASHMERE 24
WORTH THE WAIT 22.5

HARDROCK 22
TULLAMORE 20

LEANDRO 19.5
MASQUERADE 18.5

DA CAPO AL FINE 16
CAPTION 16

ASTRO RW 16
MARLEY & ME 16

FLEX STAR 16



Ch Hunter Horse 14/U CSS MISCHIEF MANAGED 13
WRAP IT UP 8
AMBIANCE 7

Mr Saturday Night 6.5
BRAEMOR 2.5

Ch Hunter Horse 15-17 GOT IT 118
ALVESCOTT FIFTH ELEMENT 50

MW GANGSTER'S GAME 32.5
HENRICO 32
ZEALAND 29
UFEELME 28

HALLELUJAH 26.5
CONNY GREY 22

KODE SWITCH 16
FIREFLY G 15.5

KING'S LANDING 15
FORMER MARINE 15

FURST DANCE 14.5
NEWBURY STREET 12

FIPS 9
NAMCO'S ARCADE 7.5

ROC CANDY 18 7
ARLEQUIN DE BENY 6.5

ARCHER HF 3.5
Levidinus 3

Ch Hunter Pony Large WINDHOVER LIMITED EDITION 50
JUMPING JENNY 34

AMBER BEACH 32
Prized Possession 26

DAVENTRY'S EMERALD CITY 26
EMPIRE'S REIGN 24

VALCO PRINSEVELD 17
PS VIOLETS ARE BLUE 4

Ch Hunter Pony Sm/Med SMALLWOOD EMMA 75.5
NOT NEGOTIABLE 63.5

Gloria 58
ALL TOO WELL 55.5

HUNTER’S MOON 34
Gypsy's Sweetheart 31

SHENANDOAH MAGIC WIND 28
FLASH OF BLUE 28

BRIDLEWOOD CELEBRITY 23
AC'S IVORY DRAGON 13

REMEMBER ME 11.5
GAYFIELDS THE BLONDE 11

D'JAMBO H 11
JUST THE TWO OF US 8

AMBER BEACH 6
MAGIC KINGDOM 4



Ch Hunter Pony Sm/Med PRIME MOMENT 2
Green Hunter 3' ELEGANCE 61.5

QUINTANA 56
STARGOLD BALOU 46

STONE HARBOR 45
ALVESCOTT FIFTH ELEMENT 42

HENRICO 27
EARLY DAWN 25

STARGOLD 19
ALL TOO WELL 19

EL PORVENIR ZARA 19
TIMELESS 17

JEWEL HILL 17
NISSE VD WATERMOLEN 16.5

RIVETING 15
TOUCAN 15

ABBA 6.5
SAM I AM 6

COMIN’ BACK 4.5
COME IN HANDY 3.5

BLACKBERRY HILL 3
REMBRANDT 2
ES COSMIC 1
MAVERICK 1

MARDI GRAS FF 1
OCEAN AVENUE 0.5

EASTSIDE 0.5
ON THE ROCKS 0.5

Green Pony Hunter - Large RHIANNON'S RED OAK 38
CHERRYBROOK SNOWBOOTS 30

SHADEY HILLS GOLDEN CLOUD 28
Etch A Sketch 14

Green Pony Hunter - Sm/Med Diablo Bunny 38
COUNTRY SUNSHINE 32

LITTLE MISS INDEPENDENCE 18
MADE YOU LOOK 17

PICTURESQUE BY THE SEA 10
Low Adult Hunter STERLING SILVER 42

Carline 39.5
CASTLEGATE 30.5

CORAZON 28
DOUBLE DOWN 26
KILLIAN'S RED 24

HAPPY GILMORE 22
LENNOX 20.5
ROYELLE 20

LAS VEGAS 18.5
ARLINGTON 16
FORTITUDE 16



Low Adult Hunter STONE HARBOR 16
COMEDY 14

CORETTO 11
INDIAN SUMMER 1803 10.5

KUBLA KHAN 10.5
LOGICAL AF 10.5

Rhapsody Pearl 10
ZEHN 10

BERNINI 8.5
HARALD VAN KLAVERBORCH 8.5

PRIVILEGE 7
MONOPOLY 7

BUGATTI EHF 6
OTHELLO 5

Convince Me 4.5
Ostentatious GSF 4

OFFICIAL 4
ROYALE 4
QUEUE 4

RIVER WALK 2
KIT KAT KL 2
Caparino Z 1.5
TSUNAMI 1.5
HEISMAN 1.5

CZECH ME OUT 1
CAPPUCCINO 1

Cupid 0.5
DOCTOR BLUE 0.5
ON THE ROCKS 0.5

Low Children's Hunter SAY AGAIN 40
KARDINAL 36

ALVESCOTT FIFTH ELEMENT 29
LEONCE DE SEMILLY 27

AXTREX 26.5
SUPERFLY 24
CENTRIST 22

Promise Me 21
Rüdiger Blue 20

MADONNA 18
PALLIETER 17
DOCKSIDE 16

CIKITO 15.5
DUCATI 14.5

AMBITION 12.5
HAPPY HOUR 12
CONSIGLIERE 11

RC KONING 11
HEIR APPARENT 11

Ollieres 10



Low Children's Hunter Sambino 10
LACEY RSH 8

GRAFTON STREET 7
INTREM 6.5

Dancing Queen 6
MASQUERADE 6

SIR FLY 5
JE T'AIME 5

GATSBY D'ELLE 4.5
FALLON 3.5

GUEVARO VDL 2.5
SEBASTIAN 2.5

VISCARI 2
COMMANDER IN CHIEF 2

SAID THE SKY 1
MEET ME IN IRELAND 1

Magic in the Air 1
LANDINO VH AKENHOF 1

TORONTO 1
REPRINT 0.5

Mod Adult Hunter MONCLER 36.5
IVY LEAGUE 29.5

COMEDY 26.5
SAM I AM 25

I SPY 25
SANCERRE 22

DEPUTY BALOU 21.5
IOWA SEMILLY 21

CANDID 14
DIVINE DESCENT 13

NELSON VAN DE HONDSBOSSEN 12
LOCARNO 12

CLEARWATER HPF 10
BRUGH'S MILL 10

DARCY 22 10
RUBY TUESDAY LF 8

ABBA 8
MAVERICK 6.5

CASTLEGATE 6.5
HARALD VAN KLAVERBORCH 6.5

SWOON 6
DOUBLE-O-SEVEN 6
CRONOS DU LEON 6

Quincon 5.5
ICANDY MCF 4

QUARTEZ 4
NOTEWORTHY SC 4

CLOUD NINE 3.5
CHASANDRO BOY 2



Mod Adult Hunter Rüdiger Blue 2
NOUGH SAID 2

CORTINA 1
HANZ 0.5

SINATRA 0.5
Mod Children's Hunter GOT IT 123.5

ABBA 31.5
ALVESCOTT FIFTH ELEMENT 26

CLINTOUR DE TORRES 16
CSS MISCHIEF MANAGED 14.5

FLEX STAR 14
FURST DANCE 13

ASTRO RW 12.5
LEON SOLIER 12
ARCHER HF 11

ADELINE BHF 10
NEWBURY STREET 10

LEANDRO 10
WORTH THE WAIT 10

MASQUERADE 10
FIPS 8

CASTLEBRIDGE ODEN 8
LYONESSA JJ 6
MARLEY & ME 5

HARDROCK 2
ROSÉ ALL DAY 1

GREYSCALE 0.5
Pony Hunter - Lrg ALL POWERED UP 38

ORCHARD HILLS FINE LINE 36
PRINCE OF BEL-AIR 34

Etch A Sketch 34
TOP GEAR 30

MUCH ADO 30
RHAPSODY 29

RH Dressed In Pearls 21
WOODLANDS BAMBOOZLE 21

RHIANNON'S RED OAK 20
JUMP FOREST JUMP 13

Pony Hunter - Small JUNEBUG 32
HILLIN EIRA 28

CUTLER BECKETT 26
ROCK CANDY 22

Pony Hunter- Med STEEZ 68
PENTEN'S ICY 48

VERONICA 48
Woodlands Bo Peep 46.5

Diablo Bunny 42
EYE CATCHER 40

NANDOR 33



Pony Hunter- Med CUTLER BECKETT 28
SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA 24
GAYFIELDS THE BLONDE 23

MARANATHA KEEP CONSTANT 22.5
ROSMELS STORMTROOPER 18

So You Say 10
Coming Up Tulips 1.5

Pre-Child/Adult Hunter CASE IN POINT 40
KUBLA KHAN 32

DOCTOR BLUE 28
LOGICAL AF 26

ALASKA DE CHOLVING 22
R'TESIAN 22

QUINTESSENTIAL 20
Out of the Ordinary 18

I DO 17
LIERON 16

EXPERIMENT 626 13
MOONSHINE 12.5

RHA'ELLA MFF 11
Truckee Gold 11

HEISMAN 8.5
PITCH PERFECT 7.5
MR. BLUE SKY 7

QUEENY 6.5
ZIROCCO 6

SOLUTIONS 6
EMPOSSIBLE 6
CHECKMATE 5.5

SS SERENDIPITY 5
RIVER WALK 4

Left Eye Lopez 4
MACHO MAN 4
RC KONING 3.5

WHO SAYS SO 2.5
EDGAR ALLAN PONY 2

FORTITUDE 2
MADONNA 2

GRAFTON STREET 1.5
MISS POPULAR 1.5

DIAMANTE'S EMERALD ISLE 1
QUARTER LIFE CRISIS 0.5

KIPLINGER 0.5
PRET A PORTER 0.5

Schooling Pony Hunter PENTEN'S ICY 62
STEEZ 40

CUTLER BECKETT 32
ROSMELS STORMTROOPER 26

So You Say 26



Schooling Pony Hunter PS VIOLETS ARE BLUE 24
PRINCE OF BEL-AIR 22
ALL POWERED UP 16

JUNEBUG 12
SHADEY HILLS GOLDEN CLOUD 8

MADE YOU LOOK 8
Etch A Sketch 6

MELODY IN BLUE 4.5
Diablo Bunny 4

Short Stirrup Hunter JUST THE TWO OF US 40
REMEMBER ME 40

ABSOLUT 32
CAMBRIDGE 32

ELECTRIK 26
FLASH OF BLUE 24
WHO SAYS SO 24

PRINCE CHARLES 22
SUNBEAM 18

Left Eye Lopez 14
ENCORE EE 7

WINDFALL GUNGA DIN 5
Thoroughbred Hunter 1 Down the Nile 36

BIG FISH FRANCESCO 30
MUNTAHEZ 25

COMIN’ BACK 24
CALLING CARD 24
Christmas Wish 20.5
Roman Holiday 18

TROOPINGTHECOLOR 14
RAGAZZA VELOCE 11

Delta Dawn 10
FLASHPOINT 8

REGHITTO 4.5
Reservation 3.5

Bold Voyager 3.5
Thoroughbred Hunter 2 BIG FISH FRANCESCO 72.5

ZEALAND 44.5
IFWHIZKYCOULDTALK 40

GIO LEMON 30
BOOSTER GOLD 26

WALK THE MOON 16.5
ASTRONOMICAL 16

WHISKEY CHASER 16
PERFECT IMPERFECTION 12.5

FORMER MARINE 11
MEADOW MAGIC 10.5

SPECTACULAR PIRATE 9.5
DREADNOUGHT 9
WINTER'S PARTY 6



Thoroughbred Hunter 2 VALID MOMENT 4
HE DID IT 3

KILLIAN'S RED 2
Legato 1

Training Hunter Macallan 32
ABBA 30.5

QUEUE 28
LOGICAL AF 26

SIMPLY SENSATIONAL EA 20
KRUSH IT 20
LENNOX 20

ARCHER HF 19
VOGLIO LA VENDETTA 16

ORCHARD HILLS DIPPED IN GOLD 16

PATENT PENDING 14
FIPS 13

RUBY TUESDAY LF 11.5
BLACKBERRY HILL 11.5

LACEY RSH 11
KATERINA FFF 10.5

PRESIDA 10.5
PHANTOM 10
QUOTED 10
Ollieres 10

DIAMANTE'S EMERALD ISLE 10
REVEL ROUSE 10
CASALINSKY G 10

ELEGANCE 10
HARALD VAN KLAVERBORCH 9

TSUNAMI 7.5
RIVER WALK 6

Christmas Wish 5.5
BUGATTI EHF 4.5

GALAXY 4
MADONNA 4

INDIAN SUMMER 1803 3
QUO VADIS 1

Magic in the Air 1
Element of Style 1

CLOUD NINE 0.5
PRIME TIME 0.5

USHJA 2' Hunter KUBLA KHAN 68
LOGICAL AF 46
RIVER WALK 33

JUNEBUG 20
NOT NEGOTIABLE 17
STERLING SILVER 16

HEISMAN 14.5



USHJA 2' Hunter CASE IN POINT 14
COUNTRY SUNSHINE 14

RAYNE K 14
Gloria 14

ALL TOO WELL 13
CALANDA 12
GRAYSIDE 12

AFTERNOON TEA 12
Gypsy's Sweetheart 10

QUARTEZ 10
PHAEDRA 8.5

Promise Me 7
WOODLANDS SMARTY MARTY 7

SECRET LIFE 7
QUEENY 6.5

EXPERIMENT 626 6.5
VOGLIO LA VENDETTA 6

SOLUTIONS 6
D'JAMBO H 6

PITCH PERFECT 6
CUPID SHUFFLE 6
MADE YOU LOOK 5.5

PATHFINDER 4.5
TRIBBIANI 4

Out of the Ordinary 4
ENCORE EE 4

WINDHOVER LIMITED EDITION 3.5
SMOOTH CRIMINAL 3

RHA'ELLA MFF 2
KING LOUIE 2

PATENT PENDING 2
BIG CITY 2

JUST THE TWO OF US 2
ZIROCCO 2

SHENANDOAH MAGIC WIND 2
SMALLWOOD EMMA 1.5

INEVITABLE 1.5
MAGIC KINGDOM 1

CAPRI SUN 1
ELECTRIK 1

GAYFIELDS THE BLONDE 1
TROOPINGTHECOLOR 1

DARK REFLECTIONS 1
KARDINAL 0.5

Beverly's Bebop 0.5
SWOON 0.5

BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BLU 0.5
USHJA 2'9" Hunter BUNKER HILL 90.5

QUOTED 64



USHJA 2'9" Hunter CHARMING FUN 36
MEADOW LANE 26

CASTLEGATE 22.5
OCEAN AVENUE 22

NOTEWORTHY SC 22
CONTADIAMA PS 16

HUNTER'S TALISCO 14
BLACKBERRY HILL 13

FORTY LOVE 12
GOOD TO GO 12

HITTING STREAK 12
SUPERFLY 10.5

MASQUERADE 8
CHARLIE’S ANGLE VD CALCHIE Z 6.5

STARGOLD BALOU 6
ASTRO RW 6
DOCKSIDE 6
DREKI HS 5.5

PRECIOUS JASMINE T 4.5
CSS MISCHIEF MANAGED 4.5

LUNABELLE 4
FORTITUDE 4

MR. BIG 3
CLOUD NINE 3

HEIR APPARENT 3
MONTECRISTO SCF 3

LEANDRO 3
GRAFTON STREET 2.5

HARALD VAN KLAVERBORCH 2
IOWA SEMILLY 2

FALLON 2
UMILIANO VAN ORSHOF 2

MARLEY & ME 1.5
Off Limit 1

Beverly's Bebop 1
BHS ROLLS-ROYCE 1
DOUBLE-O-SEVEN 1

REVEL ROUSE 1
MUSIC MAN 1

CÉLESTE VAN THORNESELE Z 0.5
USHJA 3' Hunter IRRESISTIBLE 38

HOLD PLEASE 34
CELTIC FIRE 26.5
STEVENSON 24.5

CRYPTONITE Z 20
TOUCAN 20

DEPUTY BALOU 20
ELEGANCE 19

MASQUERADE 18



USHJA 3' Hunter MONCLER 14
ALVESCOTT FIFTH ELEMENT 14

GATSBY D'ELLE 14
FORTITUDE 12.5

FALTA AMOR 12
CHASANDRO BOY 10.5
STONE HARBOR 10
ALL TOO WELL 10

EASTSIDE 10
SIR AHCHA 10

MW GANGSTER'S GAME 9.5
STARGOLD BALOU 8.5

FALLON 8.5
Esperanza 8
HENRICO 8
SUNTORY 6.5

EARLY DAWN 6
CRACKER JACK 6

NECOFINO 6
IMAGINE 6

AMBITION 6
DOUBLE DOWN 5
COME IN HANDY 5

CONNY GREY 4.5
Paddington 4

DIORO 4
QUINTANA 4

HAPPY GILMORE 3.5
LIVELLO 3

LOCARNO 2.5
STARGOLD 1
14 CARET 1

KNIGHTLEY LALAN 1
COMIN’ BACK 1

JOHNNY CASH 1
HANZ 1

FETISH DU ROI 1
FGF MCINTOSH 0.5
OCEAN AVENUE 0.5

BRAEMOR 0.5
Young Hunter 5 & U 2'9" CÉLESTE VAN THORNESELE Z 109

ES COSMIC 56
UMILIANO VAN ORSHOF 46

Casemiro 40
HICKSTEAD MIST 34

PRECIOUS JASMINE T 30
CASTELLO 29

VMF PRIVATE JUSTICE 28
TALKING SMACK 23



Young Hunter 5 & U 2'9" MONOMOY 18
GREYSTONE 10

EWSZ CHARDONNAY 9
COME MONDAY 8

ON BRAND 1
Perf Hunter 3'3 LEARN TO FLY 116.5

ES STYLIN 37
EPIC'S LA MIA 36.5

NECOFINO 27
CALEESI 26.5
DUVEL 25

BLACK ROCK 24
VALANDRAUD CLARION 21.5

BERNDS BALOU 17
DOUBLE DOWN 16

DREAMLAND 12.5
SWOON 11

UNO DINERO 11
ZONIK BOOM 10

LUIS LA BOHEME 9
UFEELME 8
LOCARNO 8

OBORAS SPLIT 6
PARADISE CITY 5

KARAKTER 4.5
RAFAEL DI CANTERO 4

PERIGANO 3
INTERADEL BH 3

The Witcher 2.5
MUSIC MAN 2.5
Paddington 2

KLACID OF CICERO 2
MYTH R 1.5
MANNIX 1

TAKE TWO 1
Perf Hunter 3'6 NECOFINO 26

BRICK CITY 20
ROBIN 14

A-O Hunter 3'3" GREATNESS VDK 142
LOST EMERALD 79.5

SUNTORY 50
MANNIX 44.5

FLEETWOOD 28
CANDLEMAS 24
SIR DIARADO 21.5

ROCHAMBEAU 17
14 CARET 16.5
CARUSO 13
VERDOT 10



A-O Hunter 3'3" CASAMIGOS 9
QUINTESSENTIAL 7

OAHU 5
M'PIRE K 2.5

A-O Hunter 3'6" ALL ON 176
MIC DROP 116
ES STYLIN 36

RED HORIZON 28
TAKE TWO 18

CALEESI 18
KARISMO 14

BLUE SOUL 10
Green Hunter 3'3" NISSE VD WATERMOLEN 62

M'PIRE K 62
MYTH R 59

JEWEL HILL 42
IOWA SEMILLY 38

CURIOUS GEORGE 28
QUARTZMAN BC 27

ZEN 24
STONE HARBOR 24

ELATED 21
NEWBURY STREET 18

IFWHIZKYCOULDTALK 16.5
Lordan 16.5

MIC DROP 3.5
Junior Hunter 3'3" Large DUVEL 66.5

ULTIMATUM 38
IGGY POP 36
LAST CALL 32

EPIC'S LA MIA 24
KLACID OF CICERO 22.5

ME TOO 22
GHIBLI DE MONTFORT 16

UNICO 15
WEST PALM 13.5
KINGSTON 13
IMPERIUM 8

PARADISE CITY 8
BESTE IN SHOW 8

FORLANA BG 6.5
KNIGHTLEY LALAN 4

CANDIDATE 3.5
LIVELLO 0.5

USHJA 2'6 Hunter WINSLOW ES2 57.5
LOGICAL AF 40

Rhapsody Pearl 38
Carline 30.5

APOSTROPHE 30.5



USHJA 2'6 Hunter GUEVARO VDL 28
QUO VADIS 26

DAUNTLESS 21
STEVENSON 19

Levidinus 16
CORTADO 16

MR. BIG 16
ROYELLE 14
JE T'AIME 10

CZECH ME OUT 10
IKONIC AF 9.5
PERIGANO 9.5
LAS VEGAS 8.5

VISCARI 6
WORTH THE WAIT 5

QUARTEZ 4
GATSBY D'ELLE 4

FALLON 4
FURST DANCE 4

QUINN THE ESKIMO BHF 4
ARLINGTON 3
Moms Wine 2

OFFICIAL 2
DARK REFLECTIONS 2

ZONIK BOOM 2
PALLIETER 2
KIT KAT KL 2

MR 1.5
SAID THE SKY 1.5

ORCHARD HILLS FINE LINE 1
BRUGH'S MILL 1
CHECKMATE 1

Magic in the Air 1
ON BRAND 1

Down the Nile 1
GOT IT 1

ROSÉ ALL DAY 0.5
MASQUERADE 0.5

ICLOUD 0.5
HEISMAN 0.5

CLINTOUR DE TORRES 0.5
RC KONING 0.5

Green Hunter 3'6" OVERRULED 66
AFTER-PARTY 52

LOVE AFFAIR TS Z 28
VALANDRAUD CLARION 14

Junior Hunter 3'6" Small KLACID OF CICERO 37
CESANDRO 36
Esperanza 35



Junior Hunter 3'6" Small MAUI 31
EPIC'S LA MIA 31

Solitude 30.5
CHARLIE’S ANGLE VD CALCHIE Z 19

FETISH DU ROI 18.5
WAFFLE HOUSE 18

BORDEAUX 17
GHIBLI DE MONTFORT 16.5

SWOON 12.5
NOVALIS 12.5

ES STYLIN 12
UNDERSTATED 11.5

PLEASE WATCH ME 9
Legato 3



DIVISION RIDER TTL POINTS
Adult Eq 2'

Susannah Katz 42
Debbie Meighan 40

CAROLINE CHAPMAN 36
Manya Gerstley 26.5

JANET EDWARDS 20.5
Rebecca Miller 17

CELINE TOURPE 16.5
HALEY NEWMAN 16

JESSICA PELACHYK 9
Megan COLLELI 7

CASSIDY DIETRICK 4
KATHARINE ARNOLD 3.5

Kendra Etheridge 0.5
Adult Eq 2'6"

KYLIE WALL 24.5
SOPHIA PAYNE 20
Kathryn Luke 20

SUSAN CAMPBELL 17
JULIE TEITEL 16

Jessica McElhaney 16
McKenzie Burch 16
Clair Humphreys 12.5

Hallie Brooks 12
ANDIN WESTLUND 11

Kassidy Danley 6
CHRISTINE CLARK 4

WHITNEY BLANCHARD 4
SUSAN EVERETT 4
KATELIN CURD 3

ALEXANDRIA PONTANO 2
ALEXANDRA DASTJERDI 2

TANYA JOHNSON 2
Adult Equitation 3'

Casey Boyle 36
BROOKE BALLHAUS 36

ANNABELE WHITEHEAD 34
Isabella Bertozzi 22
Dorin Methfessel 14
Jessica Romano 12

Ava Hogan 11
Lucia Bellafiore 10

Caroline Kornegay 10
ELSA EASTMENT 10

Olivia Brown 10
LAURI GARRETT 7

JENNA KONITZER 6
Lisa Miranda 4



Adult Equitation 3' STRIDER CHRISTIAN 2
LAURA G. BARTEE 2

JORDYN ALT 0.5
Lauren Hooven 0.5

Beginner Equitation
NORA DUFFY 30
Taylor Phelps 26
Eleni Zissios 26

Emily Son 24
KENNA GARTNER 22
Victoria English 22
Lillie Johnson 18

ISABELLA FRIED 16
MACKENZIE ANDERSON 5.5

Delaney Friedrich 3.5
LEVI PENSE 3

Cross Rail Equitation
LEVI PENSE 72

KENNA GARTNER 26
ISABELLA FRIED 26

Lillie Johnson 10
Delaney Friedrich 7

Avery Stem 5
Culpeper Adult Hunter

HALEY NEWMAN 60
Jenny Ziessman 52
Susannah Katz 36

Jacquelyn Blacie 28
CASSIDY DIETRICK 26

CAROLINE CHAPMAN 26
GRACE BOWSER 22

JULIE TEITEL 22
ELYSE GEIGER 18

LIANA SUNDERLIN 14
Kaitlyn Moyer 12

GAY PETERSON 5
MEENAKSHI RAMANI 4

Culpeper Child Hunter
EMMELINE MARGOLIS 34
GRACE O'DONOVAN 30

Farley Kling 26
SARAH DEILY 24

BROOKE MAGDEN 22
SOPHIA FURTADO 16

FRANCESCA GLATZ 2
Junior Equitation 2'

NYLA WILBER 55
Laila Davis 40

Madelyn Bobenko 32
Zara Wee 20



Junior Equitation 2' VIVIENNE FABRE 20
IZABELLA RICE 20

EMMELINE MARGOLIS 19
ELIZABETH RANKIN GREEN 15.5

BAILEY BROWN 14
KAITLYN DAVIS 14

SCARLETT BROWELL 10.5
HARPER HUNT 10

ADDISON ROWE 10
CLARA SANDERS 10

ZOE SARLE 8.5
MADISON YUN 8

REBECCA SMITH 8
Charlotte Manthos 8

LIZZY JONES 7
WAVERLY ELWELL 6.5

CAILYNN WALCZER 6
Paisley Murray 4

SAMIA AL OTAIBA 3
MARTHA MORALES 3
BISHOP CASTALDO 3
FRANCESCA GLATZ 2.5

AMY WELLS 2
GRACE SUTTER 2

SOPHIA MELNICK 2
Kiera Hall 2
LILLY COX 1

MADELEINE PETERSON 0.5
Junior Equitation 2'6"

BROOKE MAGDEN 36
Caroline RANKIN Green 32

JULIETTE VACCARO 23
Drue Fellona 20.5

SLOANE GREINER 19
Paisley Murray 16

ADDISON ROWE 15
Mackenzie Overstreet 14
KAELYN WILDERSON 12

PAIGE LOBUE 12
ALAINA BONANNI 12
SARAH KISTNER 9
NATALIE TIMER 9

Julianna Fina-Bottino 5.5
CHARLOTTE COPPOLA 1

Pony Equitation
HANNA KOVAL 36

Savannah McNeely 32
Mia Linde 32

AUDREY PHILLIPS 28
LIZZY JONES 26



Pony Equitation KALLAN STINGER 24
ELLIETTE ALBINSON 18

Farley Kling 17
ZAHERA GONSALVES 16
EMMELINE MARGOLIS 16

ZOE SARLE 16
EMILY KRUEGER 16

CAROLINE TUFTS 14
CHIARA LOSCHIAVO 4.5

VIVIENNE FABRE 4
EMERSYN BETZ 3

ANSLEY HAMMOURI 2
Chloe Koehler 2
PAIGE LOBUE 1

WAVERLY ELWELL 0.5
Short Stirrup Eq

Cassidy Gartner 40
WAVERLY ELWELL 36

Gianna Mattos 36
Amelia Cropper 26
VIVIENNE FABRE 24

Eleni Zissios 22
RAELYN PHELPS 19

CAIA BLAIR 19
HARPER HUNT 16

Mikaila Frierson 16
NORA CHANDA 14

ISABELLA FRIED 12
Avery Stem 8
Kynedi Kent 4

MACKENZIE MOSHER 1
LILLIAN HINDE 1

Delaney Friedrich 1


